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Region 2A
Brightpoint

childcare@mybrightpoint.org
Lesa Cassel

260-423-3546
Toll free: 800-589-2264

Fax: 844-510-5775

Region 1B
Brightpoint

childcare@mybrightpoint.org
Lesa Cassel

800-589-2264
Toll free: 800-589-3506

Fax: 844-510-5775

Region 1A
Geminus Corporation

debra.jones@geminus.org
Debra Jones

219-757-1874
Toll free: 888-757-1957

Fax: 219-738-5283

Region 1C
Children’s Bureau, Inc.

ljohnson@childrensbureau.org
Latrice Johnson
765-838-3805

Toll free: 855-228-4024
Fax: 765-838-3816

Region 4A
Casy

dpayne@casyonline.org
Danielle Payne
812-232-3952

Toll free: 800-886-3952
Fax: 812-232-1731

Region 4B
4 C’s of Southern IN

egolininellis@child-care.org
Erin Golini-Nellis

812-423-4008
Toll free: 866-200-5909

Fax: 866-503-5970

Region 5B
River Valley Resources, Inc.

Leslie Abbott
leslie@rivervalleyresources.com

812-273-9270
Toll free: 855-591-7848

Fax: 812-265-2664

Region 5A
Children’s Bureau, Inc.

adonges@childrensbureau.org
Ashlee Donges
317-535-3326

Toll free: 866-494-5330
Fax: 317-535-3615

Region 3
Children’s Bureau, Inc.

mtrice@childrensbureau.org
Misty Trice

317-545-5281
Toll free: 866-287-2420

Fax: 317-545-1069

Region 2B
Children’s Bureau, Inc

denyart@childrensbureau.org
Debi Enyart

765-381-0210
Toll free: 866-800-8115

Fax: 765-381-0212
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